

Fostoria Memorial Stadium | Fostoria, OH | 44830 | Date: 06.03.2023 | Cost: Free

We are inviting you to help support the 6th annual Micah Hyde Football Camp.

Listed below are the sponsorships available.

Power Sponsor (\$10,000+)

- A 2022 game day experience, which includes 4 tickets to an NFL game and lodging
- 4 autographed Micah Hyde jerseys
- Banner displayed at the stadium
- Radio advertisement that will be played continuously during the entire duration of camp
- Access to the VIP area located on the field with catered lunch and a meet-and-greet with Micah Hyde and potential NFL guests
- Advertisement on all published materials and on the website
- Logo on all camp bags

Title Sponsor (\$3,000+):

- Banner displayed at the stadium
- Radio advertisement that will be played continuously during the entire duration of camp
- Access to the VIP area located on the field with catered lunch and a meet-and-greet with Micah Hyde and potential NFL guests .
- Advertisement on all published materials and the website
- Chance to win a 2022 game day experience, which includes 2 tickets to an NFL game and lodging
- Logo on all camp bags

Equipment Sponsor (\$1,000):

- Banner to be displayed at the stadium
- Radio advertisement that will be played continuously during the entire duration of camp
 Advertisement on all published materials and on the website
- Logo on all camp bags ٠

Field Sponsor (\$500):

- A sign advertising your business displayed at one of the stations on the field
- Advertisement on all published materials and on the website

Station Sponsor (\$300):

- A sign advertising your business displayed at one of the stations on the field
- · Advertised on the website

For more information, please contact Tracy Troxel, tracy@imagineforyouth.org.

2023 MH Football Camp Sponsor Form

Name of Business:	Contact Person:					
Phone #:	Email Address:					
Sponsorship level (circle one):	Power	Title	Equipment	Field	Station	
Please send logos or artwork for sponsorship materials to tracy@imagineforyouth.org. Make checks payable to: Imagine for Youth ATTN: Pam Moore 1455 Muirfield Place Fostoria, OH 44830						





